Jul 21
Sunday

Coast To Coast P5 12:00pm

Fort Erie

Laurel Park
Harrahs Phila
Monmouth

Red Mile

Tioga Downs
Saratoga
Woodbine

Ellis Park
Caymanas Park
Plainridge
Hawthorne
Emerald Downs
Del Mar

Prairie Meadows
Northfield
Pocono Downs
Mountaineer
Ocean Downs
Australia A
NCF - Sacramento
Australia B
Australia C
Australia D

SIS Australia
SIS Australia 2
SIS Australia 3

12:00pm
12:25pm
12:40pm
12:40pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:10pm
1:10pm
1:50pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
3:40pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:05pm
8:00pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
10:00pm
11:00pm
11:00pm
11:00pm
11:00pm

Jul 22
Monday

Monticello

Parx Racing
JACK Thistledown
Pocono Downs
Red Mile

Finger Lakes
Ellis Park
Presque Isle
Plainridge

Fort Erie
Harrington
Prairie Meadows
Northfield
Louisiana Downs
Mountaineer
Yonkers
Woodbine Mohawk
Australia A
Australia B
Australia C
Australia D

SIS Australia

SIS Australia 2
SIS Australia 3

12:10pm
12:40pm
12:50pm
1:00pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:50pm
3:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
6:00pm
6:05pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:10pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
10:00pm
11:00pm
11:00pm
11:00pm
11:00pm

Jul 23
Tuesday
Monticello 12:10pm
Parx Racing 12:40pm

JACK Thistledown 12:50pm

Pocono Downs 1:00pm
Red Mile 1:00pm
Finger Lakes 1:15pm
Fairmount-Fan Duel 2:00pm
Presque Isle 3:00pm
Scioto Downs 5:45pm
Louisiana Downs 6:05pm
Mountaineer 7:00pm
Yonkers 7:00pm
Ocean Downs 7:05pm
Woodbine Mohawk 7:10pm
Australia A 8:00pm
Australia B 9:00pm
Australia C 10:00pm
Australia D 11:00pm
SIS Australia 11:00pm
SIS Australia 2 11:00pm
SIS Australia 3 11:00pm

Parx Racing

Jul 24
Wednesday
Monticello 12:10pm
Harrahs Phila 12:25pm
Delaware Park 12:30pm
Belterra Park 12:35pm
Parx Racing 12:40pm
Meadows 12:45pm

JACK Thistledown 12:50pm

Saratoga
Finger Lakes
Presque Isle
Penn National
Scioto Downs
Canterbury
Northfield
Louisiana Downs
Hoosier Park
Mountaineer
Ocean Downs
Australia A
Australia B
Australia C
Australia D
SIS Australia
SIS Australia 2
SIS Australia 3

1:10pm
1:15pm
3:00pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:05pm
6:15pm
7:00pm
7:05pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
10:00pm
11:00pm
11:00pm
11:00pm
11:00pm

Jul 25
Thursday

Monticello
Harrahs Phila
Delaware Park
Belterra Park
Meadows

JACK Thistledown
Saratoga
Colonial Downs
Hawthorne
Plainridge
Woodbine

Del Mar
Saratoga H
Penn National
Scioto Downs
Canterbury
Hoosier Park
Evangeline
Charles Town
Harrington
Yonkers
Woodbine Mohawk
Australia A
Australia B
Australia C
Australia D

SIS Australia
SIS Australia 2
SIS Australia 3

12:10pm
12:25pm
12:30pm
12:35pm
12:45pm
12:50pm
1:10pm
1:30pm
3:40pm
4:00pm
4:50pm
5:00pm
5:00pm
5:45pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:10pm
8:00pm
9:00pm
10:00pm
11:00pm
11:00pm
11:00pm
11:00pm

Jul 26
Friday
Harrahs Phila 12:25pm
Laurel Park 12:25pm
Belterra Park 12:35pm
Saratoga 1:10pm
Woodbine 1:10pm
Monmouth 2:00pm
Colonial Downs  4:30pm
Saratoga H 5:00pm
Meadows 5:10pm
Penn National 5:45pm
Scioto Downs 5:45pm
Northfield 6:00pm
Hoosier Park 6:15pm
Tioga Downs 6:15pm
Meadowlands 6:20pm
Evangeline 6:30pm
Charles Town 7:00pm
Del Mar 7:00pm
Prairie Meadows 7:00pm
Yonkers 7:00pm
Woodbine Mohawk 7:10pm
Australia A 8:00pm
NCF - Sacramento 8:00pm
Australia B 9:00pm
Australia C 10:00pm
Emerald Downs 10:00pm
Hastings 10:00pm
Australia D 11:00pm
SIS Australia 11:00pm
SIS Australia2 11:00pm
SIS Australia3 11:00pm

Jul 27
Saturday
Meadows 11:45am
Coast To Coast P5 12:00pm
Cross Country P5 12:00pm
Laurel Park 12:25pm
Delaware Park 12:30pm
Belterra Park 12:35pm
Monmouth 12:40pm
Pocono Downs 1:00pm
Saratoga 1:10pm
Woodbine 1:10pm
Colonial Downs 1:30pm
Ellis Park 1:50pm
Hawthorne 3:40pm
Emerald Downs 4:30pm
Del Mar 5:00pm
Saratoga H 5:00pm
Hastings 5:30pm
Scioto Downs 5:45pm
Canterbury 6:00pm
Caymanas Park 6:00pm
Northfield 6:00pm
Hoosier Park 6:15pm
Tioga Downs 6:15pm
Meadowlands 6:20pm
Evangeline 6:30pm
Charles Town 7:00pm
Prairie Meadows 7:00pm
Yonkers 7:00pm
Woodbine Mohawk  7:10pm
Australia A 8:00pm
NCF - Sacramento  8:00pm
Fairmount-Fan Duel 8:30pm
Australia B 9:00pm
Australia C 10:00pm
Australia D 11:00pm
SIS Australia 11:00pm
SIS Australia 2 11:00pm
SIS Australia 3 11:00pm




